
  
 

Louisiana Mississippi 

Alexandria -    
Samuel Gonzalez-Marcano, MD     

(318) 466-4386   
Samuel.gonzalez-marcano@va.gov 

 
Wanda Lovette, RN  

(Palliative Care Coordinator)  
(318) 466-4197  

wanda.lovette@va.gov    
 

 New Orleans -    
Alexandra Leigh, MD     

alexandra.leigh2@va.gov 
 

Robin Rome NP  
(504) 466-4197  

Robin.Rome@va.gov 
 

Malaika Amedee, SW 
(Palliative Care Coordinator 
504-507-2000, 67232 

Malaika.amedee@va.gov 
 

Donna McConnel-Lamber, RN 
(Hospice Coordinator 

504-507-2000, 67232 
Donna.McConnell-Lambert@va.gov 

 
Shreveport –   

Elizabeth Jabaley, MD     
(318) 221-8411 x4578   

Elizabeth.Jabaley@va.gov 
 

Robin Parnell, LCSW  
(Palliative Care Coordinator)  

(318) 990-4972  
Robin.Parnell@va.gov 

Biloxi –  
Katie Cowan, MD   
(228) 523-5676   

Katie.cowan@va.gov 
 

Ashley Wesson, NP  
(Palliative Care Coordinator)  

(228) 523-5213 
ashley.wesson@va.gov 

 
Sharon Duckworth, MSW 

(Palliative Care Coordinator) 

Sharon.duckwork@VA.gov 
 
 

Jackson –  
Shanna Pettie, MD    

(601) 362-4471 x1434  
shanna.pettie@va.gov 

 
Barbara (“Lynn”)Smithhart, LCSW   

 (Palliative Care Coordinator)  
(601) 985-2193   

Barbara.Smithhart3@va.gov 
 
 
 
 

VISN-16 Contacts – 
Kimberly.Garner@va.gov 
Willetta.Jackson@va.gov 
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